
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

97 
69 
57 
79 
25 
14 
78 
46 
44 
27 
18 
17 
96 
16 
11 
52 
29 

91 
49 

Name 
Rocco Landers 

Dallas Daniels 

Samuel Lochoff 

Teagg Hobbs 

Dominic Doyle 

Kevin Olmedo 

Damian Jigalov 

Gauge Rees 

Brenden Ketelsen 

Toby Khamsouk 

Jackson Blackmon 

Hunter Dunham 

Gus Rodio 

Trevor Standish 

Cameron Jones 

John  Knowles 

Grayson Davidson 

Isaiah Burleson 

Jamie Astudillo 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

HON 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

16.226 

17.852 

18.144 

18.245 

18.680 

20.936 

20.987 

21.005 

37.492 

50.419 

50.480 

50.480 

51.190 

57.082 

1:30.216 

1:31.910 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
18:57.938 

19:14.164 

19:15.790 

19:16.082 

19:16.183 

19:16.618 

19:18.874 

19:18.925 

19:18.943 

19:35.430 

19:48.357 

19:48.418 

19:48.418 

19:49.128 

19:55.020 

20:28.154 

20:29.848 

Best Tm 
1:42.940 

1:43.825 

1:43.430 

1:43.806 

1:43.565 

1:43.480 

1:43.994 

1:44.110 

1:44.193 

1:45.745 

1:46.610 

1:46.436 

1:46.185 

1:46.649 

1:47.109 

1:49.573 

1:50.484 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 

Quartley on track devlopment 

Westby Racing 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Dominic Doyle Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

BARTCON Racing 

Rickdiculous Racing 

Team Adler Racing 

Toby K Racing 

Finishline Machine Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Rodio Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Jones Honda 

Moonshot Motorsports 

Moto Cave/3 Lions Racing 

Burleson Racing 

Quarterly/On Track Development 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/6/2019 1:37:00 PM 

Race Director - Stuart Higgs   

TBD 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

16.226 

Avg. Speed 

88.739 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.940 

Best Speed 

89.178 

Best Lap by 

97 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: ___________________

Suzuki Championship at Michelin Raceway  

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:11:12 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/6/2019 13:10 


